

Donate by Mail Form

Thank you for supporting the HealthWell Foundation, a tax exempt, 501(c)(3) organization.

Please complete form and mail with payment to: **HealthWell Foundation**, **20440 Century Blvd.**, **Ste. 250**, **Germantown**, **MD 20874**. If you would like to make your donation by credit card, please complete the information below. If you need assistance or prefer to make a donation by phone, please call 240-632-5300.

State: Zip Code:
here it is needed most)
tion.org for a list of disease areas)
tion.org for a list of disease areas)
_
0 Enter an amount \$
HealthWell Foundation)
al.
ne:
: Zip Code:
HealthWell Foundation.
_
☐ Non-profit organization☐ Internet



When health insurance is not enough.®

Donate by Mail Form

 our Receipt	
Please save this portion for your records.	
lealthWell Foundation	
Check No	
Pate	
mount	

Your gift is fully tax-deductible. Thank you for supporting the HealthWell Foundation!

The HealthWell Foundation is a non-profit tax-exempt organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, and donations to Health Well are tax-deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. No goods or services were provided to you in consideration of your gift.